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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2414/0

4/08/2415/0

4/08/2416/0

4/08/2417/0

4/08/2418/0

4/08/2419/0

4/08/2420/0

301524,
513465

298604,
517888

301888,
509720

299250,
518738

299449,
518014

299178,
517975

297342,
518247

18/08/2008

18/08/2008

18/08/2008

19/08/2008

19/08/2008

19/08/2008

20/08/2008

31 & 32, MAIN STREET,
CLEATOR, CUMBRIA.,
CONVERSION OF OLD POST
OFFICE BACK TO 2 HOUSES

9, HIGH GROVE, HILLCREST,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO THE SIDE &
REAR

CARLTON FARM, CARLTON,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT REAR PORCH

WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB,
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
TO THE SITING OF 28
CHALETS

WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB,
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
TO THE DEVELOPMENT OF AN
11 UNIT, HOLIDAY CHALET
SITE

WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB,
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
TO A 23 UNIT CHALET SITE

12, KING STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FROM Al
RETAIL TO A3 RESTAURANT
AND, CAFE USE

RED

RED

RED
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Parish..............

Cleator Moor

whitehaven

St Johns Beckermet

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 18/08/2008 to 22/08/2008

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR N MESSENGER,
CROSSFIELD VILLA,
CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR

MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

MRS M BUSHNELL, CARIGIET
COWEN, 2 TELFORD HOUSE,
WARWICK ROAD

MR J BARKER, MAINS CROFT,
MAIN STREET, CLEATOR

MRS F ROGAN, 9 HIGH
GROVE, HILLCREST,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS J TIRVING, CARLTON
FARM, CARLTON, EGREMONT

WESTERN LAKES LTD,
WHITEHAVEN GOLF COURSE,
RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN

WESTERN LAKES LTD,
WHITEHAVEN GOLF COURSE,
RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN

WESTERN LAKES LTD,
WHITEHAVEN GOLF COURSE,
RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN

TANIAS PROPERTIES LTD, 69
LINK DRIVE, SOLIHULL, B9l
2DJ



4/08/2421/0

4/08/2422/0

4/08/2423/0

4/08/2424/0

7/08/4055/0

294790, 18/08/2008
514578

296906, 21/08/2008
512105

301013, 21/08/2008
508947

315809, 22/08/2008
478737

310691, 18/08/2008
488605

PA_RECD.TXT

FARM BUILDING ADJACENT
TO, TARNFLATT HALL FARM,,
LIGHTHOUSE ROAD,
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF
PART OF BUILDING TO
ESSENTIAL, WORKERS
DWELLING. (AMENDED DESIGN
SCHEME)

St Bees

ST BEES PRIORY GROUNDS,
ST BEES, CUMBRIA., FELL
ONE HORSE CHESTNUT, CROWN
LIFT ELM AND, POLLARD
HOLLY TREE.

St Bees

5, GRANGE CLOSE, St Johns Beckermet
THORNHILL, EGREMONT,

CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR

EXTENSIONS OVER EXISTING

GROUND FLOOR, EXTENSIONS

TO FRONT AND REAR

INCORPORATING,

CORNER/INFILL EXTENSION

TO REAR.

POST OFFICE, 96, MAIN Millom
STREET, HAVERIGG,

MILLOM,, CUMBRIA.,

INSTALLATION OF EXTERNAL

A.T.M

MILLSTONES COTTAGE, Bootle
BOOTLE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

TO CONSTRUCT A NEW DOUBLE

DOOR GARAGE WITHIN THE,
CURTILAGE OF THE REAR

GARDEN, 1IN,

BLOCK/RENDER/DASH AND

STONE CAVITY WALL AND

SLATE

Page 2

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
64 MAIN STREET,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA

MR I MCANDREW, SOUTH
WINDS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

MR C STEVEN, BSP
ARCHITECTS, 4 RAVENSTONE
DRIVE, GIFFNOCK

FDS ARCITECTURAL,
WOODLANDS GREAT URSWICK,
ULVERSTON, CUMBRIA

MR F TELFER, TARNFLATT
HALL FARM, LIGHTHOUSE
ROAD, SANDWITH

REV L NOWEN, ST BEES
PRIORY PCC, THE VICARAGE,
ST BEES PRIORY

MR A MCLAUGHLIN, 5 GRANGE
CLOSE, THORNHILL,

EGREMONT

A G GRANT CONSTRUCTION,
48 ARROTSHOLE ROAD,
COLLEGE MILTON, EAST
KILBRIDE

MS J SOUTHWARD,
MILLSTONES COTTAGE, MAIN
STREET, BOOTLE



