PA\_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 18/08/2008 to 22/08/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2414/0	301524, 18/08/2008 513465	31 & 32, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF OLD POST OFFICE BACK TO 2 HOUSES	Cleator Moor		MR J BARKER, MAINS CROFT, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR
4/08/2415/0	298604, 18/08/2008 517888	9, HIGH GROVE, HILLCREST, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO THE SIDE & REAR	Whitehaven		MRS F ROGAN, 9 HIGH GROVE, HILLCREST, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2416/0	301888, 18/08/2008 509720	CARLTON FARM, CARLTON, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT REAR PORCH	St Johns Beckermet	MR N MESSENGER, CROSSFIELD VILLA, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR	MRS J IRVING, CARLTON FARM, CARLTON, EGREMONT
4/08/2417/0	299250, 19/08/2008 518738	WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE TO THE SITING OF 28 CHALETS	whitehaven	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	WESTERN LAKES LTD, WHITEHAVEN GOLF COURSE, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2418/0	299449, 19/08/2008 518014	WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE TO THE DEVELOPMENT OF AN 11 UNIT, HOLIDAY CHALET SITE	whitehaven	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	WESTERN LAKES LTD, WHITEHAVEN GOLF COURSE, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2419/0	299178, 19/08/2008 517975	WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE TO A 23 UNIT CHALET SITE	whitehaven	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	WESTERN LAKES LTD, WHITEHAVEN GOLF COURSE, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2420/0	297342, 20/08/2008 518247	3 12, KING STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM A1 RETAIL TO A3 RESTAURANT AND, CAFE USE	Whitehaven	MRS M BUSHNELL, CARIGIET COWEN, 2 TELFORD HOUSE, WARWICK ROAD	TANIAS PROPERTIES LTD, 69 LINK DRIVE, SOLIHULL, B91 2DJ

## PA\_RECD.TXT

4	/08/2421/0	294790, 514578	18/08/2008	FARM BUILDING ADJACENT TO, TARNFLATT HALL FARM,, LIGHTHOUSE ROAD, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF PART OF BUILDING TO ESSENTIAL, WORKERS DWELLING. (AMENDED DESIGN SCHEME)	St Bees	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA	MR F TELFER, TARNFLATT HALL FARM, LIGHTHOUSE ROAD, SANDWITH
4	/08/2422/0	296906, 512105	21/08/2008	ST BEES PRIORY GROUNDS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., FELL ONE HORSE CHESTNUT, CROWN LIFT ELM AND, POLLARD HOLLY TREE.	St Bees	MR I MCANDREW, SOUTH WINDS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES	REV L NOWEN, ST BEES PRIORY PCC, THE VICARAGE, ST BEES PRIORY
4	/08/2423/0	301013, 508947	21/08/2008	5, GRANGE CLOSE, THORNHILL, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR EXTENSIONS OVER EXISTING GROUND FLOOR, EXTENSIONS TO FRONT AND REAR INCORPORATING, CORNER/INFILL EXTENSION TO REAR.	St Johns Beckermet	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR A MCLAUGHLIN, 5 GRANGE CLOSE, THORNHILL, EGREMONT
4	/08/2424/0	315809, 478737	22/08/2008	POST OFFICE, 96, MAIN STREET, HAVERIGG, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF EXTERNAL A.T.M	Millom	MR C STEVEN, BSP ARCHITECTS, 4 RAVENSTONE DRIVE, GIFFNOCK	A G GRANT CONSTRUCTION, 48 ARROTSHOLE ROAD, COLLEGE MILTON, EAST KILBRIDE
7	/08/4055/0	310691, 488605	18/08/2008	MILLSTONES COTTAGE, BOOTLE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TO CONSTRUCT A NEW DOUBLE DOOR GARAGE WITHIN THE, CURTILAGE OF THE REAR GARDEN, IN, BLOCK/RENDER/DASH AND STONE CAVITY WALL AND SLATE	Bootle	FDS ARCITECTURAL, WOODLANDS GREAT URSWICK, ULVERSTON, CUMBRIA	MS J SOUTHWARD, MILLSTONES COTTAGE, MAIN STREET, BOOTLE